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COMUNE                        AN  1 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 196 2002 0 J 0     SR 7 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  2 PITRUZZELLO               GIUSEPPA          21/07/1963 SR 195 2005 0 G 0     SR 8 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  3 GIARRATANA                SALVATRICE        06/03/1967 SR 168 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 13 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  4 LATINA                    DANIELA           07/04/1975 SR 157 2002 0       SR 16 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  5 AMENTA                    ANTONELLA         22/10/1967 SR 125 2000 0       SR 23 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  6 TRANCHINA                 VINCENZA          10/05/1971 SR 116 2014 0       SR 27 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  7 FAILLA                    MARIA             13/04/1963 SR 95 2000 0       SR 32 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  8 APARO                     GIUSI             22/08/1973 CT 77 2000 0       SR 39 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  9 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 66 2007 0 J 0     SR 45 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  10 LO PIZZO                  MICHELA           20/09/1973 SR 57 2000 0       SR 49 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  11 D'AQUINO                  ANTONIO           01/08/1978 SR 56 2007 0 J 0     SR 51 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN X 12 PARAVIZZINI               ROSSELLA          05/04/1981 SR 54 2014 0       SR 53 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  13 MANISCALCO                ALESSANDRA        04/05/1978 PA 52 2011 0       SR 54 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 14 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J 0     SR 73 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  15 GENNARO                   ANNA              10/05/1964 SR 36 2000 0 L 0     SR 73 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  16 CHIGLIEN                  ROSANNA           23/10/1969 SR 34 2002 0       SR 0 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  17 ADORNO                    LUCIA             12/12/1975 SR 29 2005 0       SR 99 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  18 LEONE                     PAOLA             19/06/1965 BO 28 2000 0 K 0     SR 102 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  19 CAMPAGNA                  MARIA             02/02/1976 SR 28 2002 0       SR 103 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  20 ALDERUCCIO                FRANCA            20/09/1967 SR 27 2000 0       SR 105 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  21 SCIRPO                    ADA               04/04/1965 SR 27 2000 0 K 0     SR 106 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  22 CAPPUCCIO                 MARIA             28/09/1969 SR 27 2014 0       SR 113 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  23 LANFORTE                  MARIA RITA        30/01/1970 SR 26 2000 0       SR 117 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 24 ALICATA                   DANIELA           28/09/1966 SR 26 2000 0 K 0     SR 119 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 25 GRECO                     FEDERICA          10/04/1983 SR 24 2014 0       SR 139 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  26 CARCIONE                  GRAZIELLA         02/08/1970 SR 23 2000 0       SR 141 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  27 BAFUMI                    SEBASTIANA        02/03/1978 SR 23 2007 0       SR 146 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  28 BRECI                     MIRELLA           07/03/1981 SR 23 2014 0       SR 149 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  29 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K 0     SR 153 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  30 LANTERI                   MARISA            07/12/1964 SR 21 2000 0       SR 164 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 31 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCA         04/04/1981 SR 21 2014 0       SR 172 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  32 LANTERI                   DEBORA            03/11/1970 SR 20 2000 0       SR 182 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  33 ALDERUCCIO                CARMELA           14/10/1972 SR 20 2000 0       SR 184 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  34 LUCCA                     PAOLA             24/05/1972 SR 20 2002 0       SR 188 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN X 35 MANGIAFICO                ANGELA            02/04/1976 SR 20 2014 0       SR 191 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  36 CALAFIORE                 CINZIA            28/12/1973 CT 19 2002 0       SR 197 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  37 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           13/09/1973 SR 19 2002 0       SR 200 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  38 IADICICCO                 PAOLA             09/05/1970 ME 19 2005 0       SR 202 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  39 BRECI                     PAMELA            05/01/1984 SR 19 2014 0       SR 208 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN 39* FRANZO' SIMONA 16/02/1980 RG 19 2017 0 SR 3

COMUNE                        AN  40 SALAMONE                  LUCIA             02/05/1976 SR 18 2000 0       SR 216 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  41 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 218 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  42 CALAFIORE                 VALERIA           11/07/1977 SR 18 2002 0       SR 221 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  43 TEODORO                   MIRIAM            21/03/1977 SR 18 2002 0       SR 224 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  44 DIANA                     MERILENA          22/09/1972 VB 18 2007 0       SR 227 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  45 LA TERRA                  SEBASTIANA        02/08/1970 SR 17 2000 0       SR 246 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  46 PAVANO                    MICHELA           17/09/1969 SR 17 2002 0       SR 250 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 47 TRALONGO                  PAOLA             10/06/1981 SR 17 2014 0       SR 264 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  48 RIZZO                     ANGELINA          16/06/1966 SR 16 2002 0       SR 275 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 49 SIPALA                    LUCIA             21/12/1983 SR 16 2014 0       SR 280 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  50 CAVALIERE                 MARIA             16/07/1979 SR 15 2014 0       SR 308 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN  51 MURE'                     PASQUALINA        24/11/1970 SR 14 2007 0       SR 312 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  52 GOZZO                     PAOLA             12/05/1976 SR 14 2007 0       SR 314 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 53 CAMPAILLA                 PAOLA             16/04/1976 SR 14 2014 0       SR 211 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X 54 PISTRITTO                 ANTONELLA         30/10/1965 SR 14 2014 0       SR 316 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  55 D'ANNA                    GRAZIELLA         16/08/1971 SR 13 2007 0       SR 343 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X 56 TRIPICIANO                AURORA ANNA LUCIA 09/06/1982 RG 13 2014 0       SR 347 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  57 GIANGRECO                 GIOVANNA          14/05/1981 EN 13 2014 0       SR 11383 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 58 PETROLITO                 MARINELLA         04/06/1972 SR 13 2014 0       SR 351 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 59 ITALIA                    SOFIA             27/05/1981 SR 12 2014 0       SR 22453 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 60 ITALIA                    LUCIA             03/05/1981 SR 12 2014 0       SR 367 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 61 MANUELE                   LUCIA             13/12/1980 SR 12 2014 0       SR 368 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 62 SGANDURRA                 LAURA             10/01/1980 SR 11 2014 0       SR 12593 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 63 RANDONE                   CONCETTA          18/05/1973 SR 11 2014 0       SR 402 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 64 DEPAOLA                   TAMARA            26/02/1981 SR 11 2014 0       SR 411 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 65 IAIA                      ROSSELLA          24/09/1980 GE 11 2014 0       SR 412 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X 66 MAZZARELLA                SANTINA           04/11/1978 SR 11 2014 0       SR 417 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X 66* MIRANDA FRANCESCA         28/09/1958 SR 11 2017 0 SR 0 3

COMUNE                        AN X 67 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCA         30/01/1980 RG 0 2014 0       SR 437 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN  68 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0     SR 307 4 G  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 196 2002 0 J 0     SR 1 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 66 2007 0 J 0     SR 3 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 D'AQUINO                  ANTONIO           01/08/1978 SR 56 2007 0 J 0     SR 5 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 4 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J 0     SR 38 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0     SR 60 4 G  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 196 2002 0 J 0     SR 1 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 66 2007 0 J 0     SR 3 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 D'AQUINO                  ANTONIO           01/08/1978 SR 56 2007 0 J 0     SR 5 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 4 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J 0     SR 38 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0     SR 60 4 G  



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 LA ROSA                   ANGELA            15/12/1979 SR 196 2002 0 J 0     SR 1 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PITRUZZELLO               GIUSEPPA          21/07/1963 SR 195 2005 0 G 0     SR 2 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 66 2007 0 J 0     SR 4 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 D'AQUINO                  ANTONIO           01/08/1978 SR 56 2007 0 J 0     SR 6 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 5 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J 0     SR 38 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0     SR 60 4 G  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 GIARRATANA                SALVATRICE        06/03/1967 SR 168 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 2 3 Z  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 LEONE                     PAOLA             19/06/1965 BO 28 2000 0 K 0     SR 6 3 Z  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 SCIRPO                    ADA               04/04/1965 SR 27 2000 0 K 0     SR 7 3 Z  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X 4 ALICATA                   DANIELA           28/09/1966 SR 26 2000 0 K 0     SR 9 3 Z  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K 0     SR 10 3 Z X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  6 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 12 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 LATINA                    DANIELA           07/04/1975 SR 157 2002 0       SR 9 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 FAILLA                    MARIA             13/04/1963 SR 95 2000 0       SR 17 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 APARO                     GIUSI             22/08/1973 CT 77 2000 0       SR 21 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 SCREPIS                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1982 EE 66 2007 0 J 0     SR 25 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 LO PIZZO                  MICHELA           20/09/1973 SR 57 2000 0       SR 28 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 D'AQUINO                  ANTONIO           01/08/1978 SR 56 2007 0 J 0     SR 29 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 MANISCALCO                ALESSANDRA        04/05/1978 PA 52 2011 0       SR 30 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 8 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2009 0 J 0     SR 60 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CHIGLIEN                  ROSANNA           23/10/1969 SR 34 2002 0       SR 0 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 CAMPAGNA                  MARIA             02/02/1976 SR 28 2002 0       SR 51 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 CAPPUCCIO                 MARIA             28/09/1969 SR 27 2014 0       SR 56 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 CARCIONE                  GRAZIELLA         02/08/1970 SR 23 2000 0       SR 66 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 VACCARO                   ROSA ROSSANA      04/08/1969 SR 22 2000 0 K 0     SR 68 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 LANTERI                   DEBORA            03/11/1970 SR 20 2000 0       SR 79 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 15 MANGIAFICO                ANGELA            02/04/1976 SR 20 2014 0       SR 83 3 1 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 CALAFIORE                 CINZIA            28/12/1973 CT 19 2002 0       SR 86 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           13/09/1973 SR 19 2002 0       SR 87 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 SALAMONE                  LUCIA             02/05/1976 SR 18 2000 0       SR 91 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 92 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 CALAFIORE                 VALERIA           11/07/1977 SR 18 2002 0       SR 95 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 LA TERRA                  SEBASTIANA        02/08/1970 SR 17 2000 0       SR 100 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 PAVANO                    MICHELA           17/09/1969 SR 17 2002 0       SR 101 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 SPERANZA                  PAMELA            19/02/1983 SR 45 2012 0 J 0     SR 60 4 G  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 GIARRATANA                SALVATRICE        06/03/1967 SR 168 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 3 3 Z  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 GENNARO                   ANNA              10/05/1964 SR 36 2000 0 L 0     SR 8 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 16 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 GIARRATANA                SALVATRICE        06/03/1967 SR 168 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 3 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 GENNARO                   ANNA              10/05/1964 SR 36 2000 0 L 0     SR 8 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 FISICARO                  ROSALBA           23/06/1969 SR 18 2002 0 K 0 L 0 L  SR 16 3 Z  

Note = * 66* VEDI PROT.N. 5542 DEL 22/09/2016 USP DI SR

39* VEDI PROT.N.  5454 DEL 06/12/2017 I.C.  CILLIS ROSOLINI


